SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2018-19GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE |OPPONENT DEPART | LEVELS [START TIME

Wed 28-Nov @Denver North High School WV 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Fri 30-Nov @DSST-College View WV 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Tue 4-Dec @Lincoln High School WV 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Fri 7-Dec Jefferson Academy Tournament 74 TBD

Sat 8-Dec Jefferson Academy Tournament Vv TBD

Thur 13-Dec Denver West High School WV 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Thur 20-Dec @Addenbrook \7AY) 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Tue 8-Jan The Far Northeast 74 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Wed 9-Jan @The Vanguard School 7Y 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Thur 10-Jan @Platte Canyon W/V 5:30pmV, 7:00pm JV
Wed 16-Jan Kipp Den-Collegiate WV 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Sat 19-Jan @Arrupe Jesuit W/V 2:30pm 'V, 4:00pm JV
Thur 24-)Jan Lake County WV 5:30pmV, 7:00pm JV
Sat 26-Jan Bruce Randolph WV 2:30pmV, 4:00pm JV
Wed 30-Jan @Jefferson \Y7AY) 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Thur 1-Feb The Academy WV 5:30pmV, 7:00pm JV
Mon 4-Feb Skyview High School WV

Tue 5-Feb @Pinnacle \7AY 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Thur 7-Feb DSST Stapleton WV 5:30pmV, 7:00pm JV
Sat 9-Feb @Bennett \7AY 2:30pm 'V, 4:00pm JV
Tue 12-Feb @Middle Park WV 5:30pm YV, 7:00pm JV
Fri 15-Feb Pigtails

Sat 16-Feb Quarterfinals

Thur 21-Feb Semifinals

Sat 23-Feb League Championships

Head Coach: Justin Brabham

Asst. Coach: Angeline Chavez

Principal: Eileen Doolan

Asst. Principal: Shanna Ryan

Athletic Director: Les Gomez

Superintendant: Pat Sandos




